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Health Insurance Plans by Company

Metal Level (see table
below)==> All Plans Catastrophic Bronze Silver Gold Platinum
Sold On the FFE or
Off the FFE"==> On off On Off On Off On Off | On Off | On Off
Aetna Life Insurance Company

Individual 10 3 2 3 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 0

Blue Cross Blue Shield Of

Florida
Individual 53 8 1 2 12 0 16 5 14 1 10 0
Small Group 4 56 0 6 0 12 2 14 2 17 0 7

Cigna Health And Life Insurance

Company

Individual 11 1 0 1 3 0 5 0 3 0 0 0
Coventry Health Care Of
Florida, Inc.

Individual 32 10 2 2 12 4 12 2 6 2 0 0




Florida Health Care Plan, Inc.

Individual
Small Group

Health First Health Plans, Inc.
Small Group

Health First Insurance Company

Individual
Small Group

Health Options, Inc.
Individual
Small Group

Humana Medical Plan, Inc.
Individual

John Alden Life Insurance
Company
Small Group

Molina Healthcare Of Florida,

Inc
Individual

Time Insurance Company
Small Group

Grand Total

80
36

16

10

24

18

308

38
85

40

61

82

82

470

12

21

49

78

20

75

12

15

15

67

20

90

29

27

27

131

20
12

88

12
12

13

24

24

114

34

16
16

15

15

79




Plan Metal Level Actuarial Value'?
Catastrophic 60%
Bronze 60%

Silver 70%
Gold 80%
Platinum 90%

(1) FFE stands for Federally -Facilitated Exchange. Plans sold On the FFE may be eligible for subsidies
depending on your income and number of dependents. A plan available through the Federal Exchange
may or may not be available outside of the exchange.

(2) Actuarial Value is the amount of your health care costs that will be paid by insurance. Individual
plans are sold to individuals and families. Small Group plans are sold to employers with 50 or fewer

employees



